Monitorler

23.8

23.8

23.8

23.8

23.8

23.8

23.8

23.8

23.8

Uriin

ASUS VA24EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

DAHUA LM24-H200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR

DAHUA LM24-A200 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA
7/24 CCTV MONITOR

ASUS TUF GAMING VG249Q3A 1IMS 180HZ
GAMING FAST IPS

MSI PRO MP2412 FHD 1IMS 100HZ FLAT VA

DAHUA LM24-C200 5MS 75Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR

ASUS VY249HF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

25 MSI PRO MP251 FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS

ASUS VG246H1A IPS FHD 100HZ 0.5MS HDMI
VESA

24 ASUS VA24EHE FHD IPS 5MS 75HZ HDMI DVI

VGA

23 ASUS VZ239HE FHD IPS 5MS 75Hz HDMI/VGA

ASUS VY249HGE IPS FHD 144HZ 1MS HDMI

Marka

Asus

Dahua

Dahua

Asus

Msi

Dahua

Asus

Msi

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Stok

10+

5+

10+

10+

Fiyat

120,00
usb

145,00
usb

155,00
usb

245,00
usb

119,00
usb

122,00
usb

129,00
usb

129,00
usb

150,00
usb

169,00
usb

169,00
usb

190,00
usb
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23.8 ASUS VZ24EHE IPS FHD 75HZ 1MS HDMI VGA

23.8 ASUS TUF GAMING VG249QM1A IPS FHD
270HZ 1MS D

24.1 ASUS PA24AC FHD IPS 5MS HDMI DP USB
VESA

Asus

Asus

Asus

199,00
usb

350,00
usb

499,00
usb



